
FINAL SCORE SHEET 
MET CONTEST 

KMI 
 Lexington, Kentucky 
September 14, 2012 

 
 

 
 

 
 
TEAM NAME 

 
 
 
Team 
Work 
Order 

 
 

 
 
MET TEAM 

 
 
 
Functions 
and Skills 
A-Card 

 
 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
B-Card 

 
 
 
Written 
Exam 
C-Card 

 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
Time 
B-Card 

 
 
Actual 
Working 
Time 
D-Card 

 
 
 

 
Total 
Discounts 

 
Final 
Standing 

 
Teco Coal Corp. 

(Teco Coal Gray Team) 

 
 

07 

 
Primary  Earnie Miller 
Secondary   Bennie Akers 
Patient    Chris Cole 
Alternate 
 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1 

 
2:18.25 

 
27:01.6

9 

 
1 

 
1 

 
Consol Energy 
(Blacksville #2) 

 
 
 

 
03 

 

 
Primary Jason Paugh 
Secondary   John burnette 
Patient     Bryan Lane 
Alternate 
 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
1:56 

 
17:14 

 
1 

 
2 

 
Fox Knob Coal Co. 

(Team #1) 
 

 
 

14 

 
Primary   Shawn Rigney 
Secondary  T. J. Hensley 
Patient      
Alternate 

 
2 
 

 
0 
 

 
2 
 

 
2:29.16 

 
20:340 

 

 
4 
 

 
3 

 
Peabody Energy 

Twenty Mile Mining 
Twenty Mile #1 

 
 

04 

 
Primary  Brian Spears 
Secondary   Chuck Harvey 
Patient    Dan Arnold 
Alternate 
 

 
7 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2:21 

 
22:21.1 

 
9 

 
4 

 
 
 



 
 

 
 
TEAM NAME 

 
 
 
Team 
Work 
Order 

 
 

 
 
MET TEAM 

 
 
 
Functions 
and Skills 
A-Card 

 
 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
B-Card 

 
 
 
Written 
Exam 
C-Card 

 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
Time 
B-Card 

 
 
Actual 
Working 
Time 
D-Card 

 
 
 

 
Total 
Discounts 

 
Final 
Standing 

 
Teco Coal Corp. 

(Teco Coal Blue Team) 

 
 

06 

 
Primary  Daniel Campbell 
Secondary   Brian Lewis 
Patient    Chris Easterling 
Alternate 
 

 
7 

 
0 

 
2 

 
3:06 

 
22:29 

 
9 

 
5 

 
Cumberland 

Coal Resources, L.P. 
(Cumberland JC) 

 
 

08 

 
Primary  Brennan Gallick 
Secondary   Bob Maust 
Patient    Mike Swartz 
Alternate 
 

 
18 

 
0 

 
5 

 
2:48 

 
17:09 

 
23 

 
6 

 
Webster Co. Coal LLC 

(Dotiki) 

 
 

11 

 
Primary  Jason Daughtery 
Secondary   David Howell 
Patient    Snapper Gobin 
Alternate 
 

 
31 

 
14 

 
1 

 
2:19.55 

 
15:00.65 

 
46 

 
7 

 
Arch Coal, Inc.  
Beckley Mining 

Complex 
(Gold Team) 

 

 
 

09 

 
Primary   Jeff Varney 
Secondary  Chris Summers 
Patient     Kenny Craddock 
Alternate 

 
53 
 

 
6 
 

 
4 
 

 
3:13.10 

 
16:50 

 

 
63 
 

 
8 

 
Peabody Energy 

Twenty Mile Mining 
(Twenty Mile #2) 

 
 

13 

 
Primary  Danny Green 
Secondary   Jared Winkler 
Patient    Tyler Hampton 
Alternate 
 

 
48 

 
0 

 
2 

 
2:56 

 
17:12 

 
50 

 
9 

 
 
 



 
  

 
 
Team 
Work 
Order 

 
 
 
MET TEAM 

 
 
 
Functions 
and Skills 
A-Card 

 
 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
B-Card 

 
 
 
Written 
Exam 
C-Card 

 
Skill 
Evaluation 
Station 
Time 
B-Card 

 
 
Actual 
Working 
Time 
D-Card 

 
 
 

 
Total 
Discou
nts 

 
Final 
Standing 

 
Fox Knob Coal Co. 

(Team #2) 
 
 
 
 

 
03 

 

 
Primary Jason Clem 
Secondary  Alan P. McArthur 
Patient     _________________ 
Alternate _________________ 

 
27 

 
16 

 
4 

 
3:26.53 

 
27:31 

 
47 

 
10 

 
Patriot Coal 

(Western Kentucky) 

 
 

04 

 
Primary  Chris Duncan 
Secondary   Curtis Wright 
Patient    Brian Phillips 
Alternate 
 

 
54 

 
0 

 
5 

 
3:41 

 
21:18 

 
59 

 
11 

 
Cumberland 

Coal Resources, L.P. 
(Cumberland RD) 

 
 

08 

 
Primary  Jason Layhue 
Secondary   John Jackson 
Patient    Gary Valusek, Jr. 
Alternate 
 

 
60 

 
2 

 
2 

 
2:15.63 

 
19:24 

 
64 

 
12 

 
Consol Energy. 

Shoemaker Mine 
(Shoemaker East) 

 
 
 

 
10 

 

 
Primary Tyler Husges 
Secondary  Josh Berka 
Patient     Robbie Roberts 
Alternate _________________ 

 
87 

 
2 

 
1 

 
3:03 

 
11:28 

 
90 

 
13 

 
 


