## FINAL SCORE SHEET MET CONTEST KMI

Lexington, Kentucky September 14, 2012

TEAM NAME	Team Work Order	MET TEAM	Functions and Skills A-Card	Skill Evaluation Station B-Card	Written Exam C-Card	Skill Evaluation Station Time B-Card	Actual Working Time D-Card	Total Discounts	Final Standing
Teco Coal Corp. (Teco Coal Gray Team)	07	Primary <u>Earnie Miller</u> Secondary <u>Bennie Akers</u> Patient <u>Chris Cole</u> Alternate	0	0	1	2:18.25	27:01.6 9	1	1
Consol Energy (Blacksville #2)	03	Primary Jason Paugh Secondary John burnette Patient Bryan Lane Alternate	1	0	0	1:56	17:14	1	2
Fox Knob Coal Co. (Team #1)	14	Primary Shawn Rigney Secondary T. J. Hensley Patient Alternate	2	0	2	2:29.16	20:340	4	3
Peabody Energy Twenty Mile Mining Twenty Mile #1	04	Primary <u>Brian Spears</u> Secondary <u>Chuck Harvey</u> Patient <u>Dan Arnold</u> Alternate	7	0	2	2:21	22:21.1	9	4

TEAM NAME	Team Work Order	MET TEAM	Functions and Skills A-Card	Skill Evaluation Station B-Card	Written Exam C-Card	Skill Evaluation Station Time B-Card	Actual Working Time D-Card	Total Discounts	Final Standing
Teco Coal Corp. (Teco Coal Blue Team)	06	Primary Daniel Campbell Secondary Brian Lewis Patient Chris Easterling Alternate	7	0	2	3:06	22:29	9	5
Cumberland Coal Resources, L.P. (Cumberland JC)	08	Primary Brennan Gallick Secondary Bob Maust Patient Mike Swartz Alternate	18	0	5	2:48	17:09	23	6
Webster Co. Coal LLC (Dotiki)	11	Primary <u>Jason Daughtery</u> Secondary <u>David Howell</u> Patient <u>Snapper Gobin</u> Alternate	31	14	1	2:19.55	15:00.65	46	7
Arch Coal, Inc. Beckley Mining Complex (Gold Team)	09	PrimaryIeff Varney SecondaryChris Summers PatientKenny Craddock Alternate	53	6	4	3:13.10	16:50	63	8
Peabody Energy Twenty Mile Mining (Twenty Mile #2)	13	Primary <u>Danny Green</u> Secondary <u>Jared Winkler</u> Patient <u>Tyler Hampton</u> Alternate	48	0	2	2:56	17:12	50	9

	Team Work Order	MET TEAM	Functions and Skills A-Card	Skill Evaluation Station B-Card	Written Exam C-Card	Skill Evaluation Station Time B-Card	Actual Working Time D-Card	Total Discou nts	Final Standing
Fox Knob Coal Co. (Team #2)	03	Primary <u>Jason Clem</u> Secondary <u>Alan P. McArthur</u> Patient Alternate	27	16	4	3:26.53	27:31	47	10
Patriot Coal (Western Kentucky)	04	Primary <u>Chris Duncan</u> Secondary <u>Curtis Wright</u> Patient <u>Brian Phillips</u> Alternate	54	0	5	3:41	21:18	59	11
Cumberland Coal Resources, L.P. (Cumberland RD)	08	Primary Jason Layhue Secondary John Jackson Patient Gary Valusek, Jr. Alternate	60	2	2	2:15.63	19:24	64	12
Consol Energy. Shoemaker Mine (Shoemaker East)	10	Primary Tyler Husges Secondary Josh Berka Patient Robbie Roberts Alternate	87	2	1	3:03	11:28	90	13